/o\ [ Turkiye Turkcell Kisa Kulvar Kucuk Bireysel (Mugla, TUR) - 1° Day

Derojecs
Oo

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 11/12/2020

Pos Atleta

Supurgeci Sevim Eylul
Erdogan Talya

Kalak Sezen

Guney Ayse

Balli Sudeniz Ozgur
Cetinkaya Nazli

Isik Defne

NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos Atleta

Askin Poyraz San
Gecekus Muammer
Yavuz Mehmet Efe
Armagan Arda
Akkoyun Ekim Ugur
Kivrik Yigit

Ok, wWNE

Pos Atleta

Albayrak Emir Batur
Guldag Ahmet Ege
Ercan Atakan
Tarim Ali

Akkulah Cagan
Soker Ahmet Efe
Ozkan Efe Umut
Kaya Fikret Sinan
Sengul Deniz

Ak Baris

Baran Arhan

PP OO0O~NOUOTRA,WNE

- O

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

SIoVANI
RISULTATI
800 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo
TUR 2007 TUR Antalya Kulac Yuzme Iht. Sk. 09'03"35
TUR 2007 TUR Antalya Kulac Yuzme Iht. Sk. 09'12"45
TUR 2007 TUR Pamukkale Universitesi Genclik Spor Kulull0'08"04
TUR 2007 TUR Pamukkale Universitesi Genclik Spor Kuludl0'11"07
TUR 2007 TUR Pamukkale Universitesi Genclik Spor Kululdli0'23"42
TUR 2007 TUR Antalya Kulac Yuzme Iht. Sk. 10'29"70
TUR 2007 TUR Pamukkale Universitesi Genclik Spor Kulull0'59"80

1500 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Anno Societa Tempo

2006 TUR Antalya Kulac Yuzme Iht. Sk. 16'17"44
2006 TUR Denizli Koleji Spor Kulubu Dernegi 17'49"52
2006 TUR Bahcesehir Spor Kulubu Dernegi 18'00"00
2006 TUR Denizli Koleji Spor Kulubu Dernegi 18'21"11
2006 TUR Bahcesehir Spor Kulubu Dernegi 18'22"10
2006 TUR Mugla Yuzme Spor Kulubu 18'51"97

1500 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Maschi -

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Anno Societa Tempo

2007 TUR Antalya Kulac Yuzme Iht. Sk. 15'47"70
2007 TUR Antalya Kulac Yuzme Iht. Sk. 17'09"33
2007 TUR Antalya Kulac Yuzme Iht. Sk. 17'12"27
2007 TUR Pamukkale Universitesi Genclik Spor Kuludl8'03"96
2007 TUR Antalya Kulac Yuzme Iht. Sk. 18'26"47
2007 TUR Antalya Kulac Yuzme Iht. Sk. 18'26"56
2007 TUR Pamukkale Universitesi Genclik Spor Kululdl8'39"19
2007 TUR Pamukkale Universitesi Genclik Spor Kuludl8'55"63
2007 TUR Bahcesehir Spor Kulubu Dernegi 18'58"39
2007 TUR Pamukkale Universitesi Genclik Spor Kululll9'20"15
2007 TUR Bahcesehir Spor Kulubu Dernegi 19'56"14

VA

Derojece
O

Pti

686
653
489
482
454
441
383

Pti

653
498
484
456
455
420

Pti

716
559
554
478
450
450
435
416
413
390
356
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